BUYERS GUIDE
GLASS BALUSTRADE
The Guardian Glass Balustrade range is a modern,
architecturally designed modular system that meets
NZ safety standards and is easy to install around your
outdoor living space.
This buyers guide will help you get started with
transforming your outdoor living space.

OFFSET SET UP
TOP MOUNT SET UP
SPIGOT BALUSTRADE
HANDRAIL CONFIGURATION
Insert the panel into the
Spigots and adjust to
ensure it is level before
moving onto the next
Panel.For assistance email sales@
guardianfencing.co.nz
13
BALUSTRADE MATERIALS CHECKLIST
GLASS BALUSTRADE PANELS - PRE-DRILLED FOR HANDRAIL SYSTEM
SPIGOTS SYSTEM
PANEL SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY
600mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-600
700mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-700
800mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-800
900mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-900
1000mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-1000
PANEL SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY
1100mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-1100
1200mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-1200
1300mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-1300
1400mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-1400
1500mm x 970mm x 12mm GF-BPANEL-1500
TAPE MEASURE
STRING LINE
DRILL & DRILL BIT SET
SPIRIT LEVEL

STAINLESS STEEL
CODE: GHB-HINLINE-P
POLISHED
END CAP
STAINLESS STEEL
CODE: GHB-HENDC-P
POLISHED
OFFSET HANDRAIL SYSTEM
ADJUSTABLE CORNER
STAINLESS STEEL
CODE: GHB-HCNRADJ-P
POLISHED
10
FACE FIXED GLASS PANELS - PRE-DRILLED FOR STANDOFF PINS
PANEL SIZE PRODUCT CODE PINS REQUIRED QTY
600mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-600 4
700mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-700 4
800mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-800 6
900mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-900 6
1000mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-1000 6
PANEL SIZE PRODUCT CODE PINS REQUIRED QTY
1100mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-1100 6
1200mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-1200 8
1300mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-1300 8
1400mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-1400 8
1500mm x 1280mm x 12mm GF-FFPANEL-1500 8
Use the planner to
establish your glass and
hardware requirements.
Calculate and mark on